ALGOA RECONCILIATION STRATEGY SUPPORT STUDY: SSC Attendance List
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Contact Person Company Telephone Fax Cell Email Address Signature
DWe HEAD OFFICE
L Mabuda Chief Director: IRWP| 012-336 8244 082 703 5742 | mabudal@dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001 L%c | od 44

Patrick Mlilo

Director ﬁ,z WR \.@

012 336 8199

082 611 7293

mlilop@dws.gov.za

P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001

\DQ&N._%J
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Menard Mugumo CE: OA 012 336 6838 | 012 336 7389 | 082 804 5162 | mugumom@dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001

- \ww
Tanony, Mawomse v € NWRE 1012 3% 950% o1z 3% 287 #33662041y 3&@&%&&&& v, 4 \w&m& ;
Khumbo Moyo D: WUE 012 336 7043 Moyok@dws.gov.za i i
Pieter Barry RD: Southern 041 508 9705 083 627 5930 | barryp@dws.gov.za PO Box 5501, Walmer, Port

Operations {acting)

Elizabeth, 6065

Bolekwa Kama

kamab@dws.gov.za

afeleri

Paul Chilton Proto CMA, Chief 041 501 0727 082 338 6972 | chiltonp@dws.gov.za 140 Govan Mbeki, Port Elizabeth

Engineer;

Catchment

Management QI\) ’
Onptional Attendees:
Loos Vilioen D: NWIRI S0 viljoenlk@dws.gov.za

Pieter Viljoen

D WRPS

012-336 7500

012- 336 6731

082 608 0497

VilioenP2@dws. qov.za

PiBar X313, Preloda, 0001

Jenny Pashkin

D WRPS

012-336 8695

082 804 3143

PashkinJ@ dws.gov.za

PiBag X313, Pretoria, 0001

Caliwe MNtull

o WRPS

012-336 7618

082 885 1942

NtuliCa) dws.gov.za

P/Bag X313, Prelaria, 0001

152 Chilton

Prolo GhA,
Catchment
Management

041 501 0720

086 5455070

082 328 7285

viljoeni@dws.gov.zo

140 Govan Mbeki. Porl Elizabeth

Fanus Frourie

DWRPS

012-336 7302

012-336 6731

D22 801 5598

fourief@dws.gov.za

FiBag X313, Fretoria, (0001




Contact Person

Company

Telephone

Fax

Cell

Email

Address

Signature

DWS EASTERN CAPE

Martin Labuschagne

WREU-WUE

048-881 3005

048-881 3545

083 627 5925

Labuschagnem@dws.gov.za

P/Bag X68, Cradock, 5880 or:
Sprigg Str 50, Cradock, 5880,

Andrew Lucas

D: Water Regulation
and Use

043 604 5400

082 802 8560

lucasa@dws.gov.za

Ontional Aitendees:

Bheki Kunene

fMzikamma Froto-
CMA

043 701 0272

086 658 1030

080 559 7855

kuneneb@dws.gov.za

PO Box 7019, East Lendon,
5200

Charon Russell

russello@dws.gov.za

Glen Daniell

DWS: Infrastructure
Operations

041 50

s
<}
]
22
]

o
=

2 809 5904

daniellg@dws.gov.za

FO Box 5501, Walmer. Forl
Elizabelh, 6065
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Pduplessis@mandelametro.gov.za

P O Box 7 Port Elizabeth 6000

o o PG KGR @ s @? DS
/g 0233 515 WS
NMBM
Barry Martin NMBM bmartin@mandelametro.gov.za %\N <
Joseph Tsatsire NMBM jtsatsir@mandelametro.gov.za P O Box 7 Port Elizabeth 6000 \\
Paul Du Plessis NMBM 041 506 2314 | 041 585 8708 | 079 4900 693
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Contact Person Company Telephone Fax Cell Email Address Signature
OTHER KEY STAKEHOLDERS
Pierre Joubert Gamtoos [B 042-283 0329 | 042-283 0382 | 082 553 0947 | pjoubert@lantic.net P O Box 237, Patensie, 6335 ! LF
Graham Taylor Coega IDZ 041 4030454 083 228 3055 | Graham.taylor@coega.co.za Corner Alcyon Road & Zibukeo nw&\uc mahq,u

Street, Zone 1, Coega IDZ, PE

VWSA — Business

Nick Chapman Chamber 041 994 5553 | 041 894 5454 | 082 377 5598 | chapman@vwsa.co.za PO Box 80, Uitenhage, 6230
Eddie Qosthuizen Kouga LM eddieo@kouga.c.za
Robert Higgins PetroSA 021 929 3153 § 021 929 3202 | 076 173 7490 | robert.higgins@petrosa.co.za 151 Frans Conradie Drive, Parow

7500, Cape Town

Nico Lombard

Cacadu District
Davelopment

042 243 0584

042 243 0095

082 329 4545

nlombard@ecacadudevelopment.co.

PO Box 197, Somerset East,

za b
Agency 5850 7
ﬂ\ o
Jetff Govender DEDEAT 041 508 5811 | 041 508 5865 | 071 674 9710 § Dayalan.Govender@dedea.gov.za /\\
. 7N LSRWUA -1 info@sundaysriverwater.co.za
e TR ey 0 Dy 53 C0. __
Andreas Engelbrecht GFRWUA 048 881 2408 | 048 881 4984 | 083 453 8852 | andreas@grootvis.co.za PO Box 55 O_.m.mom m \\\ :
L (7
Sieg Rousseau Amatola Water 043 707 3700 | 043 707 3701 | 083 320 5262 | srousseau@amatoiawater.co.za P/Bag X3, Vincent, 5217
Kowle Joubert DRDAR . Kowie joubert@drdar.gov.za L, -
G L3\l 368385 Hiiae X S, STzEC HEy ¢

Yoo P oo

Diahyxalo Mienzana

Makana LM

daliggmakana.gov.za

Rienetle Dolesky

Gamtoos B

042 283 0329

042 283 0382

083 703 0428

gamicosddlantic.net

PO Box 237 Palensie 6335 /.

Ted Fillay

Sarah Baariman DM
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Tombani Nyokana

Department of
Agricuiiure, Forestry
and Fisheries

Thembani.nyckana@drdar.gov.za

Bongumsa Panda BHS PandaBgecdhs.gov.za
Crair Goliath DCGTA
Maorman Johnson SANPARKS

Hannes Hohhs

Agri Parlin Sarah
Baartman

Morgan Griffiths WESSA
Khungile Mkan!su SALGA
Andrea Shitlay Coeqa andraea.shiey@coega.co.za

STUDY TEAM




Contact Person Company Telephone Fax Cell Email Address Signature
Erik van der Berg Aurecon 021-526 5790 | 086 602 5648 | 082 553 5795 Mﬂ__h.f,m:n_m&mq@@m;aoo:@a%.8 P O Box 494, Gape Town, 8000 aam.
!
Reina Zastron Aurecon 021-526 6028 083 297 9454 | Reina.Zastron@aurecongroup.com | P O Box 494, Cape Town, 8000 §\ N
vV

Dup van Reenen

AfriCoast Engineers
SA

041-505 8000

041-5685 3437

082 785 3838

dupva@africoast.com

PO Box 5104, Walmer, 6065

Kevin McRae AfriCoast 041 505 8000 | 041 585 3437 | 082 920 8984 | kevin@africoast.com PO Box 5104, Walmer, 6065 \y\‘o
Maxine Botha Aurecon 021 526 6019 082 824 0398 mesm_mm_sa@mcaoo:@acu,oo P O Box 494, Cape Town, 8000 \
Jon Rutherfoord Goldar 044 334 0766 082 900 8663 | jrulherfoord@golder.co.za
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